LBR-30TM
LED BR30 Lamp
Product Description
The LBR-30 is a revolutionary BR30 LED lamp that combines the beauty and intensity of halogen with
exceptional efficiency and longevity.  It provides a specification grade solution for downlighting, track and accent
lighting for commercial and retail environments, in narrow and wide flood beam angles. Its breakthrough
performance is achieved by combining the high efficacy and high quality light of Cree TrueWhite® Technology
with a unique optical and thermal management approach.  U.S. patent #7,213,940 issued. Numerous patents
pending.
Ordering Information
•		LBR30A92-25D - 120V, Edison Base, 25° beam angle, CBCP = 1940
•		LBR30A92-25D-GU24 - 120V, GU24 Base, 25° beam angle, CBCP = 1940
•		LBR30A92-50D - 120V, Edison Base, 50° beam angle, CBCP = 785
•		LBR30A92-50D-GU24 - 120V, GU24 Base, 50° beam angle, CBCP = 785
5 1/2”
4 1/4”
4 1/4”
5 1/2”